Minerva ILL
2017: Jan-June

Auburn*
Augusta Schools
Bailey
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Boothbay Harbor
Calais

Camden

Central ME CC
Curtis

Eastern ME CC
Eastern Me Med
Edyth Dyer
Falmouth
Freeport
Gardiner

Gray

Hobbs
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Rumford
Scarborough
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South Portland
Southern ME CC

7,608
827
3,592
9,915
6,569
2,154
1,992
6,204
217
14,477
361
20
4,116
7,843
5,066
5,947
3,915
2,007
357
2,727
7,413
6,437
12,000
1,138
143
6,760
166
140
1,784
4,610
5,364
7,882
4,519
4,120
7,399
2,990
2,836
9,245
4,292
10,936
601

16,748
1,216
4,300
5,266
5,853
2,372
1,449
6,968

755
12,904
616
70
3,422
5,234
6,133
4,115
7,748
973
652
2,119
4,869

10,303

15,880
3,295

37
8,662
1,170

371
3,120
4,621
3,995
4,872
2,658
6,592
4,706
3,404
2,623

10,322
2,333

12,853
1,439

NB: These numbers include walk-in
borrowing as well as mailed ILL. If your
library has significant walk-in activity, you
can find the difference by looking at the
Owning-Home report on the web.

Created from Owning/Home report.
Please see Minerva Statistics webpage for description of source and explanation of numbers,
www.maineinfonet.org/minerva/statistics



Minerva ILL
2017: Jan-June

Southwest Harbor 2,414 2,737
St. Josephs 450 1,514
Thomas College 400 243
Thomas Memorial 8,793 6,160
Topsham 5,998 5,755
UKV Schools 171 36
Unity 1,500 1,479
Walker 5,043 5,340
Washington Co. CC 73 462
Waterville 6,734 6,219
Wells 5,322 3,631
Windham 3,905 4,455
Witherle 1,143 3,226
York Co. CC 156 915
York Public 5,905 3,997
York Schools 639 1,150
TOTAL 235,335 244,357

*because of their shared card, LPL and APL numbers
have very high co-borrowing. Below numbers have
each other removed.

Minerva + MaineCat

Auburn (no Ipl) 4,407 8,846
Lewiston (no apl) 4,098 12,679

Created from Owning/Home report.
Please see Minerva Statistics webpage for description of source and explanation of numbers,
www.maineinfonet.org/minerva/statistics



