Minerva ILL 2017: Jan-June

2017:1-6 ILL Incoming ILL Outgoing Auburn* 7,608 16,748 Augusta Schools 827 1,216 Bailey 3,592 4,300 Baxter 9,915 5,266 Belfast 6,569 5,853 Boothbay Harbor 2,154 2,372 Calais 1,992 1,449 Camden 6,204 6,968 Central ME CC 217 755 Curtis 14,477 12,904 Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston*			
Augusta Schools 827 1,216 Bailey 3,592 4,300 Baxter 9,915 5,266 Belfast 6,569 5,853 Boothbay Harbor 2,154 2,372 Calais 1,992 1,449 Camden 6,204 6,968 Central ME CC 217 755 Curtis 14,477 12,904 Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37	2017:1-6	ILL Incoming	ILL Outgoing
Bailey 3,592 4,300 Baxter 9,915 5,266 Belfast 6,569 5,853 Boothbay Harbor 2,154 2,372 Calais 1,992 1,449 Camden 6,204 6,968 Central ME CC 217 755 Curtis 14,477 12,904 Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662	Auburn*	7,608	16,748
Baxter 9,915 5,266 Belfast 6,569 5,853 Boothbay Harbor 2,154 2,372 Calais 1,992 1,449 Camden 6,204 6,968 Central ME CC 217 755 Curtis 14,477 12,904 Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170	Augusta Schools	827	1,216
Belfast 6,569 5,853 Boothbay Harbor 2,154 2,372 Calais 1,992 1,449 Camden 6,204 6,968 Central ME CC 217 755 Curtis 14,477 12,904 Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McCAthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371	Bailey	3,592	4,300
Boothbay Harbor 2,154 2,372 Calais 1,992 1,449 Camden 6,204 6,968 Central ME CC 217 755 Curtis 14,477 12,904 Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McCA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784	Baxter	9,915	5,266
Calais 1,992 1,449 Camden 6,204 6,968 Central ME CC 217 755 Curtis 14,477 12,904 Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Belfast	6,569	5,853
Camden 6,204 6,968 Central ME CC 217 755 Curtis 14,477 12,904 Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Boothbay Harbor	2,154	2,372
Central ME CC 217 755 Curtis 14,477 12,904 Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Calais	1,992	1,449
Curtis 14,477 12,904 Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Camden	6,204	6,968
Eastern ME CC 361 616 Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Central ME CC	217	755
Eastern Me Med 20 70 Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Curtis	14,477	12,904
Edyth Dyer 4,116 3,422 Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Eastern ME CC	361	616
Falmouth 7,843 5,234 Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Eastern Me Med	20	70
Freeport 5,066 6,133 Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Edyth Dyer	4,116	3,422
Gardiner 5,947 4,115 Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Falmouth	7,843	5,234
Gray 3,915 7,748 Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Freeport	5,066	6,133
Hobbs 2,007 973 Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Gardiner	5,947	4,115
Husson 357 652 Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Gray	3,915	7,748
Jesup 2,727 2,119 Kennebunk 7,413 4,869 Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Hobbs	2,007	973
Kennebunk7,4134,869Lewiston*6,43710,303Lithgow12,00015,880Ludden1,1383,295Maine General14337McArthur6,7608,662MECA1661,170Northern ME CC140371Norway1,7843,120	Husson	357	652
Lewiston* 6,437 10,303 Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Jesup	2,727	2,119
Lithgow 12,000 15,880 Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Kennebunk	7,413	4,869
Ludden 1,138 3,295 Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Lewiston*	6,437	10,303
Maine General 143 37 McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Lithgow	12,000	15,880
McArthur 6,760 8,662 MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Ludden	1,138	3,295
MECA 166 1,170 Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	Maine General	143	37
Northern ME CC 140 371 Norway 1,784 3,120	McArthur	6,760	8,662
Norway 1,784 3,120	MECA	166	1,170
	Northern ME CC	140	371
Old Town 4,610 4,621	Norway	1,784	3,120
	Old Town	4,610	4,621
Orono 5,364 3,995	Orono	5,364	3,995
Patten 7,882 4,872	Patten	7,882	4,872
Pittsfield 4,519 2,658	Pittsfield	4,519	2,658
Rice 4,120 6,592	Rice	4,120	6,592
Rockland 7,399 4,706	Rockland	7,399	4,706
Rockport 2,990 3,404	Rockport	2,990	3,404
Rumford 2,836 2,623	Rumford	2,836	2,623
Scarborough 9,245 10,322	Scarborough	9,245	10,322
Skidompha 4,292 2,333	Skidompha	4,292	2,333
South Portland 10,936 12,853	South Portland	10,936	12,853
Southern ME CC 601 1,439	Southern ME CC	601	1,439

NB: These numbers include walk-in borrowing as well as mailed ILL. If your library has significant walk-in activity, you can find the difference by looking at the Owning-Home report on the web.

2017:1-6	ILL Incoming	ILL Outgoing
Southwest Harbor	2,414	2,737
St. Josephs	450	1,514
Thomas College	400	243
Thomas Memorial	8,793	6,160
Topsham	5,998	5,755
UKV Schools	171	36
Unity	1,500	1,479
Walker	5,043	5,340
Washington Co. CC	73	462
Waterville	6,734	6,219
Wells	5,322	3,631
Windham	3,905	4,455
Witherle	1,143	3,226
York Co. CC	156	915
York Public	5,905	3,997
York Schools	639	1,150
TOTAL	235,335	244,357

^{*}because of their shared card, LPL and APL numbers have very high co-borrowing. Below numbers have each other removed.

Minerva + MaineCat

2017:1-6	incoming	outgoing
Auburn (no lpl)	4,407	8,846
Lewiston (no apl)	4,098	12,679